

MHLA050012192009



Arb.R.D.No.127/2009
Osmanabad Janta Co-op. Bank
Vs. Avinash and ors.

ORDER BELOW EXH.344.

01. Application is filed towards interim relief to stay the arrest warrant until Exh.342 is decided.

02. Say is filed by the D.H. below Exh.351. According to it, the contents are not admitted by the D.H. J.D.s are not senior citizens. It is denied that, they were not absconding. Other contents in the application are denied and it is prayed that the application may be rejected.

03. As main relief is rejected the application has become infructious. Hence, that application is filed.

Date:04/08/2025.

Sd/-
(S.N.Sarde)
Civil Judge Sr. Div., Ahmedpur.