

MHLA050012192009



Arb.R.D.No.127/2009

Osmanabad Janta Co-op. Bank Vs.
Avinash and ors.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH. 393 ::

01. The application is submitted by D.H. to reissue warrant for civil imprisonment against J.D. No.1 alongwith police protection.
02. Say is filed by J.D.No.1 contending that, J.D. No.1 is suffering from black fungus. So, he needs regular treatment and he is trying to pay of the dues.
03. Already warrant as is prayed for is issued. J.D.No.1 is not found. Hence, reissue warrant as prayed.

Sd/-

{ S.N.Sarde }

Civil Judge Senior Division,
A h m e d p u r

Date : 16/02/2026.